
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Bell - (1528150) - Wear Valley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.16 444 F 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

37.55 431 H 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

38.73 393 F 16/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Sedgefield 3

38.97 385 H 16/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Sedgefield 3

39.09 382 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

39.23 378 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham RichmondDale 2

39.27 377 H 07/04/24 Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

39.28 376 H 05/01/24 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2024 Richmond RichmondDale 4

39.98 357 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough RichmondDale 3

40.68 339 H 11/06/23 Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Sedgefield 3

41.39 322 H 18/03/23 Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023 Durham Sedgefield 3

43.25 282 F 23/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Sedgefield 3

43.98 268 H 13/11/22 Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala Auckland Sedgefield 3

44.09 266 H 03/12/22 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Stanley Sedgefield 3

44.30 262 H 19/06/22 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet South Shields Sedgefield 3

44.31 262 H 23/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Sedgefield 3

44.71 255 H 15/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Sedgefield 3

44.76 254 H 25/09/22 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet Billingham Sedgefield 3

45.44 243 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Sedgefield 3

46.17 232 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Sedgefield 2

46.67 224 H 15/05/22 Wear Valley ASC Bishop Auckland Sedgefield 3

47.20 217 H 12/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Sedgefield 3

49.67 186 H 05/02/22 Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala Durham Sedgefield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.16 444 F 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

37.55 431 H 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3

39.27 377 H 07/04/24 Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

39.28 376 H 05/01/24 Richmond Dales ASC Club Champs 2024 Richmond RichmondDale 4

39.09 382 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield RichmondDale 2

39.23 378 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham RichmondDale 2

39.98 357 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough RichmondDale 3

38.73 393 F 16/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Sedgefield 3

38.97 385 H 16/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Sedgefield 3

40.68 339 H 11/06/23 Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Sedgefield 3

41.39 322 H 18/03/23 Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023 Durham Sedgefield 3

44.71 255 H 15/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Sedgefield 3

44.09 266 H 03/12/22 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Stanley Sedgefield 3

43.98 268 H 13/11/22 Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala Auckland Sedgefield 3

43.25 282 F 23/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Sedgefield 3

44.31 262 H 23/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Sedgefield 3

46.17 232 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Sedgefield 2

44.76 254 H 25/09/22 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet Billingham Sedgefield 3

44.30 262 H 19/06/22 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet South Shields Sedgefield 3

46.67 224 H 15/05/22 Wear Valley ASC Bishop Auckland Sedgefield 3

45.44 243 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Sedgefield 3

47.20 217 H 12/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Sedgefield 3

49.67 186 H 05/02/22 Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala Durham Sedgefield 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


